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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4536
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FINANCE BY KVIC
SHEESH RAM SINGH RAVI

Will the Minister of AGRO AND RURAL INDUSTRIES be pleased to state:

(a) whether out of 8.51 lakh institutions financed by KVIC only 5.81 lakh institutions are working;

(b) if so, the reasons therefor and the steps taken to locate the missing institutions; and

(c) the total amount financed for 8.51 lakh institutions and the amount as well as towards 2.70 lakhs institutions?

Answer
THE MINISTER OF AGRO AND RURAL INDUSTRIES (SHRI KARIYA MUNDA)

(a): No, Sir. There are only 5599 institutions registered with the KVIC.

(b): Does not arise.

(c): Does not arise.
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